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Vysledky — Prvy Jarny Kufor 2025, 50. ro€nik

2025-03-16

M10 1500 m,
Jan Kovacic
Ondrej Mazak
Danil Myrets
Simon Kuliha
Risko Minarech

M12 1700 m,
Matej Lu€enic
Titus Gasparik
Peter Sumega

M14 2400 m,

Alexander Slatinsky

Matej Elias
Jakub Elias
Alan Sykora

M16 4800 m,
Peter Kotuliak
Daniel Szabo
Roman Dorozlo

M18 5600 m,
David Janotka
Jakub Lanator
Jakub Briiak
Juraj Hénsch

M21 6300 m,
Pavol Bukovac
Martin Jonas
David Cisar
Daniel Smelik
Miroslav Papuga
Maksym Volkov
Hubert Ingr
Juraj Smelik
Matus Velan
Peter Simko
Michal Prusak
Dus$an Hrnciar
Dus$an Furucz
Lukas Polacek
Michal Hajdin

65 m,

80 m,

90 m,

140 m,

200 m,

270 m,

7 KS
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
KSK Stratené srnky
NOK- Narnijsky orientaény kruzok

8 KS
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

10 KS
Neregistrovani_
TJ Rapid Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

17 KS
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

18 KS
Sportovy klub Sandberg
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

20 KS
HSP orienteering Lab
KOBRA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
HSP orienteering Lab
Klub OB ATU KoSice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK HADVEO Banské Bystrica
HSP orienteering Lab
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani

Cas
19:09
22:56
23:23
24:14
DNS

Cas

22:21
28:35
29:00

Cas
36:01
40:52
46:48
1:17.04

Cas
58:30
58:36
1:18:51

Cas
55:43
58:51
1:08:21
DNS

Cas
43:39
46:33
46:58
48:00
54:48
54:52
56:27
59:08
1:00:32
1:03:50
1:11:16
1:19:06
1:19:21
1:19:37
1:23:12

MeOS 2025-03-16 15:43:15, M 10, (1/5)

Strata

+3:47
+4:14
+5:05

Strata

+6:14
+6:39

Strata

+4:51
+10:47
+41:03

Strata

+0:06
+20:21

Strata

+3:08
+12:38

Strata

+2:54

+3:19

+4:21

+11:09
+11:13
+12:48
+15:29
+16:53
+20:11
+27:37
+35:27
+35:42
+35:58
+39:33



16.
17.

B e T W N N NP N N
Nk ON—~ OO

© NGOk ODN=

© o N Ok

© NGk wWDN -~

Jakub Simek

Peter Vasut

Juraj Horniak

Daniel Jozef Nemcek
Michal Pavelek
Vladyslav Myrets

M40 5600m, 200m,

Georg Wittberger
Roman Kucera
Alexander Volkov
Rostislav Navratil
Marian SpiSiak
Peter Horsky
Michal Stasz
Peter Vorlicek
Pedro Rua
Stefan Briiak
Robert Lukotka
Martin Borsky
Jozef Dorozlo
Jozef Nemcek
Ivan Kotuliak

Jan Mazak

Matej KoSik
Denis Kizhaev
Marian Cisar
Miroslav Stupavsky

M55 3700 m, 125 m,

Mojmir Stastny
Anton Kniebugl|

Karol Janso

Richard Balogh
Marian Malis

Roman Kucera
Slavomir Vri¢an
Volodymyr Shuniakov
Viktor Pavelek

Milan Bele$

M70 2400m, 90 m,
Ivan Oravec

Jan Mizur

Viktor Vavra

Peter Frano

Vladimir Grauzel

Pavol Polacek

Vladislav Pijak

Viktor Miklus

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani_
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg

18 KS

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Klub OB ATU KosSice
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOBRA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Ori-Estarreja

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
KOBRA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani_

15 KS

KOBRA Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava

Klub OB ATU Kosice
Sportovy klub Sandberg
TJ loan 1209

TJ loan 1209

TJ loan 1209

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani_

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

10 KS

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

2:22:00
2:41:24
MP
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cas
52:30
53:45
56:29
58:12
1:01:20
1:11:13
1:13:15
1:13:47
1:14:15
1:17:13
1:18:25
1:19:44
1:20:35
1:22:10
1:28:46
1:29:12
2:20:10
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cas
37:25
47:36
47:38
50:08
55:03
1:01:09
1:03:05
1:05:14
1:14:35
DNS

Cas

34:03
35:34
39:14
42:02
44:14
48:53
51:42
54:02

MeOS 2025-03-16 15:43:15, M 21, (2/5)

+1:38:21
+1:57:45

Strata

+1:15
+3:59
+5:42
+8:50
+18:43
+20:45
+21:17
+21:45
+24:43
+25:55
+27:14
+28:05
+29:40
+36:16
+36:42
+1:27:40

Strata

+10:11
+10:13
+12:43
+17:38
+23:44
+25:40
+27:49
+37:10

Strata

+1:31
+5:11
+7:59
+10:11
+14:50
+17:39
+19:59



—

—
w20 o

o0k owN=

COxX®NOOAWON=

© Nk N~

MWR 1500 m, 60 m,
Lukas JantoSovi¢

Adela Mullerova

Tomas Mazak

Maxik Vyhlidal
Dominika Pavelekova
Kristof Kuliha

Simon Kresan

Matus Kresan

Matej Frano

Richard Papuga
Alexandra Ester Sabova
Emilia Lukotkova

N 1700 m, 80 m,
Branislav Kuliha
Barbora Borska
Kristina Borska

K 3700 m,
Samuel Martis
Maximilian Slatinsky
Radoslav Jonas
Adam Muller

Jozef Kralovi¢
Miroslav Figura
Pavol Kovaci¢
Zuzana Kovaci¢ova
Antonin Svejda
Vladimir Koutny

. Jana Koutna
. Adam Navratil

Danny Sunik
Andrej Malis
Tomas Macaj
Tomas Stupavsky

W10 1500m, 65m,

. Zuzana Macajova

Lucia Mdullerova
Zina Lukotkova

W12 1500m, 65m,
Tatiana Molnarova

Eva Potangokova

Zuzana Lachka

Hanka Franova

Andrea Koutna

Anna Mazakova

125 m,

8 KS

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK HADVEO Banské Bystrica
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KSK Stratené srnky
Neregistrovani_
Neregistrovani_

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB ATU Kosice

TJ Rapid Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

8 KS

KSK Stratené srnky
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Neregistrovani_

15 KS

TK Raca
Neregistrovani_

SK Sandberg

SK VAZKA Bratislava
Neregistrovani_
Neregistrovani_

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
No Name

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
TJ loan 1209
Neregistrovani_
Neregistrovani_

7 KS

Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

7 KS

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

Cas

19:11
22:59
24:18
24:21
29:13
29:58
37:16
38:21
50:15
50:42
DNS

DNS

Cas

23:58
41:09
42:14

Cas
36:34
44:17
49:32
51:54
54:24
55:15
56:31
57:21
59:29
1:02:10
1:22:56
1:25:33
1:42:31
DNS
DNS
DNS

Cas
28:06
35:08
DNS

Cas

15:39
18:31
19:38
22:18
30:31
35:18

MeOS 2025-03-16 15:43:15, MWR , (3/5)

Strata

+3:48
+5:07
+5:10
+10:02
+10:47
+18:05
+19:10
+31:04
+31:31

Strata

+17:11
+18:16

Strata

+7:43
+12:58
+15:20
+17:50
+18:41
+19:57
+20:47
+22:55
+25:36
+46:22
+48:59
+1:05:57

Strata

+7:02

Strata

+2:52
+3:59
+6:39
+14:52
+19:39
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Nela Porubanova
Martina JantoSovicova
Dorota Lachka

W14 2200m, 70m,
Hana Mac&ajova

Nela Urbanczykova

Alena Koutna

W16 2400m, 90m,
Ema Jonasova

Zina Macgajova

Lucia Lanatorova

Maria Dubynets

Laura Marcova

W18 4800 m, 140 m,
Lucia Vorlickova
Zora Baloghova
W21 5600 m, 200 m,

Maja Volkova
Barbora Pijakova
Zuzana Kovacova
Ema Havlikova
Andrea Papugova
Tetiana Shuniakova
Hana Smelikova
Adéla Navratilova
Khrystyna Myhovych
Adela Cori

Martina BurSikova
Ivana Bartalosova
Bibiana Donarova
Jela Furuczova

W40 4800 m,
Barbora Vorlickova
Lubica Slatinska
Lea Simaichlova
Tana Casnochova
Barbora Smelikova
Petra Kotuliakova
Ivana Hasprova
Daniela Bielikova
Martina Briakova
Katarina Sykorova
Eva Markova

Edita Macajova
Lenka Knizova
Sona Pozdechova

140 m,

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

10 KS
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

10 KS
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

17 KS
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg

18 KS
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
HSP orienteering Lab
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani_
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

17 KS
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani_
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

SK HADVEO Banské Bystrica

SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
KOBRA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
TRIAX

Neregistrovani

42:38
MP
DNS

Cas

26:20
33:41
34:06

Cas

28:38
31:47
32:18
32:40
33:54

Cas
1:07:00
1:08:12

Cas
52:56
54:55
55:52
1:02:.07
1:04:44
1:07:14
1:08:50
1:24:29
1:24:46
1:35:23
1:44:03
1:55:16
MP
DNS

Cas

1:02:16
1:07:57
1:12:46
1:12:51
1:13:53
1:14:40
1:18:35
1:19:36
1:19:41
1:32:10
1:35:05
2:00:34
2:11:26
2:12:22

MeOS 2025-03-16 15:43:15, W 12, (4/5)

+26:59

Strata

+7:21
+7:46

Strata

+3:09
+3:40
+4:02
+5:16

Strata

+1:12

Strata

+1:59
+2:56
+9:11
+11:48
+14:18
+15:54
+31:33
+31:50
+42:27
+51:07
+1:02:20

Strata

+5:41
+10:30
+10:35
+11:37
+12:24
+16:19
+17:20
+17:25
+29:54
+32:49
+58:18
+1:09:10
+1:10:06
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W55 2400m, 90m,
Tamara Denysenko

Beata Vavrova

Maya Karovic

Eva Pijakova

Marta Jonasova

Darina Polackova

W70 2200m, 70m,
Marie Frafova

Jela Navratilova

Katarina Dafi¢kova

10 KS
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

10 KS
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Cas

30:54
33:01
39:53
41:04
46:17
50:14

Cas
52:05
1:22:29
1:26:13

MeOS 2025-03-16 15:43:15, W 55 , (5/5)

Strata

+2:07
+8:59
+10:10
+15:23
+19:20

Strata

+30:24
+34:08



